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MERIT LIST

4 - Year Honours Programme (B.A) in History

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index:   

If  Studied in History [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Total Marks in Top 4 Subjects  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (History)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Total Marks in Top 4 Subjects  [10+2 Exam] + Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] .

Tie Break 1:   

If  Studied in History [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 ( Merit Index + Percentage Marks in (History)  [10+2 Exam] )  

Else 

 ( Merit Index + Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] ) .

Tie Break 2:   

If  Studied in History [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Merit Index + Percentage Marks in (History)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Merit Index + Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] .

Tie Break 3:   

If  Studied in History [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Merit Index + Percentage Marks in (History)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Merit Index + Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject 

(out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] .

Tie Break 4:   

If  Studied in History [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Merit Index + Percentage Marks in (History)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + 

Marks in Third  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Merit Index + Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject 

(out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Third  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] .

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 5:   

If  Studied in History [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Merit Index + Percentage Marks in (History)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + 

Marks in Third  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Fourth  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Merit Index + Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject 

(out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Third  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Fourth  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] .

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001569085 RUPASHI  DAS Female No  1  1 1 OBC-B  2  469.00  563.00  661.00  755.00  847.00  938.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001451370 ANANYA  KOLEY Female No  2 2 UR  1  468.00  560.00  655.00  750.00  844.00  936.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001141802 SABNAM JAHIR NOOR 

NESHA

Female No  3 3 UR  3  451.00  546.00  641.00  732.00  819.00  902.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000064648 SWAGATA  MAJI Female No  4 4 UR  2  450.00  531.00  626.00  719.00  810.00  900.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000632427 RITU  KOLEY Female No  5 5 UR  3  449.00  539.00  634.00  724.00  814.00  898.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000619752 HAJERA  KHATUN Female No  6  1 6 OBC-A  2  448.00  538.00  630.00  722.00  812.00  896.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000209206 KEYA  MALIK Female No  7  1 7 SC  8  447.00  537.00  634.00  724.00  810.00  894.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001185395 PINKY  ROY Female No  8  2 8 OBC-B  5  442.00  537.00  632.00  717.00  801.00  884.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001128867 PRIYA  CHANDRA Female No  9  3 9 OBC-B  6  436.00  511.00  605.00  697.00  787.00  872.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000581929 BRISTI  MURMU Female No  10  1 10 ST  6  425.00  509.00  602.00  686.00  768.00  850.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000549685 SWASTIKA  SARKAR Female No  11 11 UR  8  420.00  503.00  595.00  678.00  760.00  840.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001881452 NISHA  PAUL Female No  12 12 UR  18  419.00  501.00  591.00  675.00  757.00  838.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000306511 RITU  CHOWRAY Female No  13  2 13 SC  5  418.00  503.00  601.00  686.00  761.00  836.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A000620401 FATEMA  KHATUN Female No  14 14 UR  2  417.00  497.00  588.00  674.00  754.00  834.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000549253 AMIRA  YESMINE Female No  15 15 UR  1  414.00  498.00  582.00  666.00  747.00  828.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001572160 RUKHSONA  KHATUN Female No  16  4 16 OBC-B  2  410.00  493.00  579.00  663.00  746.00  820.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001112236 SREJANI  DHOLEY Female No  17  5 17 OBC-B  6  408.00  481.00  579.00  661.00  741.00  816.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000740070 PAPRI  SARKAR Female No  18 18 UR  1  407.00  492.00  582.00  667.00  744.00  814.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000200026 JAKIYA  KHATUN Female No  19 19 UR  3  406.00  488.00  580.00  662.00  742.00  812.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000478368 DOLAN  ROY Female No  20  3 20 SC  2  406.00  481.00  571.00  653.00  735.00  812.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001888929 SANIYA  KHATUN Female No  21  2 21 OBC-A  5  398.00  468.00  563.00  650.00  726.00  796.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001057314 BAISHAKHI  DOGRA Female No  22 22 UR  2  391.00  481.00  571.00  651.00  719.00  782.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001246954 SHRUTI KUMARI RAM Female No  23  4 23 SC  10  391.00  472.00  553.00  634.00  709.00  782.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000725373 DISHA  CHOWDHURY Female No  24 24 UR  2  390.00  470.00  552.00  634.00  714.00  780.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000588328 PIYALI  MALIK Female No  25  5 25 SC  4  385.00  459.00  546.00  626.00  700.00  770.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000382082 KHUSHI  MIDDYA Female No  26 26 UR  3  385.00  459.00  541.00  622.00  696.00  770.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000453919 SAHELI  PARAMANIK Female No  27  6 27 OBC-B  7  385.00  455.00  550.00  628.00  700.00  770.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000493785 SURAIYA  YASMIN Female No  28  3 28 OBC-A  6  383.00  464.00  545.00  622.00  696.00  766.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000128888 PRIYA  MONDAL Female No  29 29 UR  3  382.00  454.00  538.00  618.00  692.00  764.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000594813 SUPRIYA  SINGH Female No  30  6 30 SC  2  381.00  451.00  547.00  619.00  691.00  762.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000775408 RUPASI  DAS Female No  31  7 31 SC  1  380.00  452.00  535.00  615.00  688.00  760.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001461073 SANCHITA  MALIK Female No  32  8 32 SC  4  373.00  450.00  534.00  611.00  685.00  746.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000491088 BAKUL  MALIK Female No  33  9 33 SC  4  371.00  433.00  525.00  610.00  680.00  742.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001277273 BOBBY  KHATUN Female No  34 34 UR  3  368.00  439.00  521.00  595.00  666.00  736.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000064861 KUSUM  SARDAR Female No  35  10 35 SC  1  367.00  437.00  520.00  596.00  666.00  734.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000875282 SOUMITA  DAS Female No  36 36 UR  2  365.00  447.00  529.00  603.00  667.00  730.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001195593 SUCHARITA  MANNA Female No  37 37 UR  6  362.00  425.00  505.00  585.00  661.00  724.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A001459503 ANKITA  MALIK Female No  38  11 38 SC  4  360.00  440.00  520.00  595.00  663.00  720.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000885382 SHRABANI  MAL Female No  39 39 UR  3  356.00  419.00  514.00  584.00  649.00  712.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000638399 MOUMITA  ROY Female No  40  12 40 SC  1  352.00  423.00  501.00  575.00  646.00  704.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001352606 PRIYANKA  MAJHI Female No  41  13 41 SC  2  345.00  408.00  489.00  561.00  627.00  690.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001365811 MOUSUMI  MUKHERJEE Female No  42 42 UR  9  342.00  417.00  492.00  559.00  622.00  684.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000829147 ANKITA  MONDAL Female No  43  14 43 SC  2  341.00  416.00  491.00  561.00  622.00  682.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001725133 MANISHA  PARVIN Female No  44 44 UR  2  341.00  411.00  484.00  557.00  627.00  682.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001637293 SNEHA  GANGULY Female No  45 45 UR  1  338.00  389.00  464.00  538.00  608.00  676.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000929819 SHILPA  MAJHI Female No  46  15 46 SC  5  335.00  397.00  482.00  546.00  608.00  670.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000648030 SHILPA  SANTRA Female No  47  16 47 SC  3  333.00  391.00  468.00  538.00  608.00  666.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001070148 SHREYA  DOGRA Female No  48 48 UR  2  332.00  412.00  492.00  552.00  608.00  664.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000450974 PAYEL  PAL Female No  49  7 49 OBC-B  2  332.00  389.00  466.00  540.00  607.00  664.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000420580 PUJA  KHAN Female No  50  17 50 SC  3  330.00  384.00  462.00  534.00  605.00  660.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001561438 SARITA  KUMARI Female No  51 51 UR  5  323.00  388.00  456.00  521.00  584.00  646.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000196647 SANOM  PAN Female No  52 52 UR  13  323.00  387.00  464.00  528.00  588.00  646.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001148212 MISS JAKIA SULTANA Female No  53  4 53 OBC-A  5  321.00  388.00  456.00  523.00  589.00  642.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000825448 KOYEL  DAS Female No  54  8 54 OBC-B  2  321.00  382.00  454.00  520.00  581.00  642.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000836985 SUHANA  PERVIN Female No  55 55 UR  1  319.00  379.00  446.00  513.00  578.00  638.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000363011 MAKSUDA  KHATUN Female No  56  5 56 OBC-A  3  315.00  377.00  448.00  514.00  576.00  630.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000716264 SUDIPTA  PANJA Female No  57 57 UR  1  315.00  372.00  448.00  512.00  573.00  630.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000660365 ANKITA  MAJHI Female No  58  18 58 SC  1  306.00  358.00  434.00  498.00  560.00  612.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001355350 SNAHA  KARMAKAR Female No  59 59 UR  9  301.00  365.00  429.00  490.00  548.00  602.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000304019 HALIMA  KHATUN Female No  60 60 UR  1  300.00  361.00  422.00  483.00  543.00  600.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001405500 BEAUTY  ROY Female No  61 61 UR  2  296.00  361.00  426.00  484.00  539.00  592.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A000728630 SANIYA  YASMIN Female No  62  6 62 OBC-A  1  296.00  340.00  420.00  485.00  545.00  592.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000196079 PIYALI  DAS Female No  63  9 63 OBC-B  10  288.00  346.00  406.00  464.00  521.00  576.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001709953 SRISHTI  KHAN Female No  64  19 64 SC  3  286.00  340.00  418.00  472.00  525.00  572.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000331918 RANGILA  ISLAM Female No  65 65 UR  7  285.00  336.00  401.00  466.00  519.00  570.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001126394 SANGITA  BARUI Female No  66  20 66 SC  5  283.00  329.00  405.00  465.00  520.00  566.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001179387 ANUPAMA JUGI HEMBRAM Female No  67  2 67 ST  11  279.00  326.00  391.00  448.00  503.00  558.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000362774 SHAHNAZ  ARIFIN Female No  68 68 UR  5  273.00  324.00  391.00  448.00  499.00  546.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000100123 BAISAKHI  MALIK Female No  69  21 69 SC  2  272.00  330.00  388.00  444.00  494.00  544.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000272199 SHIBANI  SAREN Female No  70  3 70 ST  4  272.00  316.00  382.00  442.00  499.00  544.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000897969 ALAKA  HEMBRAM Female No  71  4 71 ST  10  271.00  323.00  386.00  442.00  494.00  542.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000894938 SANGITA  MONDAL Female No  72  22 72 SC  2  270.00  314.00  379.00  440.00  494.00  540.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000906789 MAMATA  MONDAL Female No  73 73 UR  2  266.00  310.00  375.00  431.00  486.00  532.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000376147 NAJIMA  KHATUN Female No  74 74 UR  3  262.00  308.00  366.00  422.00  478.00  524.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000290856 SUPARNA  MONDAL Female No  75  23 75 SC  1  258.00  302.00  360.00  418.00  472.00  516.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000566780 SUFIA  KHATUN Female No  76 76 UR  1  257.00  308.00  368.00  419.00  469.00  514.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002164475 RILAMALA  MURMU Female No  77  5 77 ST  5  255.00  316.00  377.00  422.00  466.00  510.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000424068 MOSAMMAT HASMOTARA 

KHATUN

Female No  78 78 UR  3  250.00  301.00  353.00  405.00  456.00  500.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000982570 SHREYASREE  MONDAL Female No  79 79 UR  1  249.00  301.00  354.00  406.00  453.00  498.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000921236 BANASHREE  MANDI Female No  80  6 80 ST  4  247.00  291.00  352.00  402.00  450.00  494.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000118538 MISTU  KUNDU Female No  81 81 UR  8  243.00  287.00  347.00  398.00  442.00  486.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001466208 KEYA  PATRA Female No  82  24 82 SC  5  236.00  280.00  340.00  384.00  428.00  472.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000793417 NEHA  PARVIN Female No  83 83 UR  1  228.00  272.00  324.00  368.00  412.00  456.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



List Type: OBC-A

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000619752 HAJERA  KHATUN Female No  6  1 1 OBC-A  2  448.00  538.00  630.00  722.00  812.00  896.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001888929 SANIYA  KHATUN Female No  21  2 2 OBC-A  5  398.00  468.00  563.00  650.00  726.00  796.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000493785 SURAIYA  YASMIN Female No  28  3 3 OBC-A  6  383.00  464.00  545.00  622.00  696.00  766.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001148212 MISS JAKIA SULTANA Female No  53  4 4 OBC-A  5  321.00  388.00  456.00  523.00  589.00  642.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000363011 MAKSUDA  KHATUN Female No  56  5 5 OBC-A  3  315.00  377.00  448.00  514.00  576.00  630.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000728630 SANIYA  YASMIN Female No  62  6 6 OBC-A  1  296.00  340.00  420.00  485.00  545.00  592.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001569085 RUPASHI  DAS Female No  1  1 1 OBC-B  2  469.00  563.00  661.00  755.00  847.00  938.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001185395 PINKY  ROY Female No  8  2 2 OBC-B  5  442.00  537.00  632.00  717.00  801.00  884.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001128867 PRIYA  CHANDRA Female No  9  3 3 OBC-B  6  436.00  511.00  605.00  697.00  787.00  872.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001572160 RUKHSONA  KHATUN Female No  16  4 4 OBC-B  2  410.00  493.00  579.00  663.00  746.00  820.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001112236 SREJANI  DHOLEY Female No  17  5 5 OBC-B  6  408.00  481.00  579.00  661.00  741.00  816.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000453919 SAHELI  PARAMANIK Female No  27  6 6 OBC-B  7  385.00  455.00  550.00  628.00  700.00  770.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000450974 PAYEL  PAL Female No  49  7 7 OBC-B  2  332.00  389.00  466.00  540.00  607.00  664.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000825448 KOYEL  DAS Female No  54  8 8 OBC-B  2  321.00  382.00  454.00  520.00  581.00  642.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000196079 PIYALI  DAS Female No  63  9 9 OBC-B  10  288.00  346.00  406.00  464.00  521.00  576.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000209206 KEYA  MALIK Female No  7  1 1 SC  8  447.00  537.00  634.00  724.00  810.00  894.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000306511 RITU  CHOWRAY Female No  13  2 2 SC  5  418.00  503.00  601.00  686.00  761.00  836.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000478368 DOLAN  ROY Female No  20  3 3 SC  2  406.00  481.00  571.00  653.00  735.00  812.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001246954 SHRUTI KUMARI RAM Female No  23  4 4 SC  10  391.00  472.00  553.00  634.00  709.00  782.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000588328 PIYALI  MALIK Female No  25  5 5 SC  4  385.00  459.00  546.00  626.00  700.00  770.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000594813 SUPRIYA  SINGH Female No  30  6 6 SC  2  381.00  451.00  547.00  619.00  691.00  762.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000775408 RUPASI  DAS Female No  31  7 7 SC  1  380.00  452.00  535.00  615.00  688.00  760.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001461073 SANCHITA  MALIK Female No  32  8 8 SC  4  373.00  450.00  534.00  611.00  685.00  746.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000491088 BAKUL  MALIK Female No  33  9 9 SC  4  371.00  433.00  525.00  610.00  680.00  742.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000064861 KUSUM  SARDAR Female No  35  10 10 SC  1  367.00  437.00  520.00  596.00  666.00  734.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001459503 ANKITA  MALIK Female No  38  11 11 SC  4  360.00  440.00  520.00  595.00  663.00  720.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000638399 MOUMITA  ROY Female No  40  12 12 SC  1  352.00  423.00  501.00  575.00  646.00  704.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001352606 PRIYANKA  MAJHI Female No  41  13 13 SC  2  345.00  408.00  489.00  561.00  627.00  690.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000829147 ANKITA  MONDAL Female No  43  14 14 SC  2  341.00  416.00  491.00  561.00  622.00  682.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000929819 SHILPA  MAJHI Female No  46  15 15 SC  5  335.00  397.00  482.00  546.00  608.00  670.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000648030 SHILPA  SANTRA Female No  47  16 16 SC  3  333.00  391.00  468.00  538.00  608.00  666.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000420580 PUJA  KHAN Female No  50  17 17 SC  3  330.00  384.00  462.00  534.00  605.00  660.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000660365 ANKITA  MAJHI Female No  58  18 18 SC  1  306.00  358.00  434.00  498.00  560.00  612.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001709953 SRISHTI  KHAN Female No  64  19 19 SC  3  286.00  340.00  418.00  472.00  525.00  572.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001126394 SANGITA  BARUI Female No  66  20 20 SC  5  283.00  329.00  405.00  465.00  520.00  566.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000100123 BAISAKHI  MALIK Female No  69  21 21 SC  2  272.00  330.00  388.00  444.00  494.00  544.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000894938 SANGITA  MONDAL Female No  72  22 22 SC  2  270.00  314.00  379.00  440.00  494.00  540.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A000290856 SUPARNA  MONDAL Female No  75  23 23 SC  1  258.00  302.00  360.00  418.00  472.00  516.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001466208 KEYA  PATRA Female No  82  24 24 SC  5  236.00  280.00  340.00  384.00  428.00  472.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000581929 BRISTI  MURMU Female No  10  1 1 ST  6  425.00  509.00  602.00  686.00  768.00  850.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001179387 ANUPAMA JUGI HEMBRAM Female No  67  2 2 ST  11  279.00  326.00  391.00  448.00  503.00  558.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000272199 SHIBANI  SAREN Female No  70  3 3 ST  4  272.00  316.00  382.00  442.00  499.00  544.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000897969 ALAKA  HEMBRAM Female No  71  4 4 ST  10  271.00  323.00  386.00  442.00  494.00  542.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002164475 RILAMALA  MURMU Female No  77  5 5 ST  5  255.00  316.00  377.00  422.00  466.00  510.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000921236 BANASHREE  MANDI Female No  80  6 6 ST  4  247.00  291.00  352.00  402.00  450.00  494.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


